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Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H*2729 (Rat #0042, Act #0266 of 1987) Joint Resolution, By Bailey
A Joint Resolution to authorize Dorchester County School District No. 4 to issue general obligation bonds in fulfillment of
the obligation incurred by Dorchester County School District No. 1 to issue the bonds.

03/24/87
03/25/87
03/25/87
03/26/87
03/26/87
04/01/87
04/01/87
04/02/87
04/03/87
04/03/87
04/03/87
04/03/87
04/14/87

House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1399
Read second time HJ-1436

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1436
Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1465

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1059

Read second time SJ-1120

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1120

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1147

Ratified R 42

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/03/87

Act No. 266
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