

## Session 107 - (1987-1988)

### H\*2729 (Rat #0042, Act #0266 of 1987) Joint Resolution, By Bailey

A Joint Resolution to authorize Dorchester County School District No. 4 to issue general obligation bonds in fulfillment of the obligation incurred by Dorchester County School District No. 1 to issue the bonds.

03/24/87	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-1399
03/25/87	House	Read second time HJ-1436
03/25/87	House	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day HJ-1436
03/26/87	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1465
03/26/87	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1059
04/01/87	Senate	Read second time SJ-1120
04/01/87	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-1120
04/02/87	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1147
04/03/87		Ratified R 42
04/03/87		Signed By Governor
04/03/87		Effective date 04/03/87
04/03/87		Act No. 266
04/14/87		Copies available